
Meetings Calendar

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Environmental Stewardship Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 1 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm

Thursday, April 3, 2025

Advance Voting Day - Ward 6 By-election

Date and Time: Thursday, April 3 10:00 am - 8:00 pm

Monday, April 7, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, April 7 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Arts and Culture Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 9 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm

Thursday, April 10, 2025

Tourism St. Catharines Board of Directors Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, April 10 1:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Saturday, April 12, 2025



Advance Voting Day - Ward 6 By-election

Date and Time: Saturday, April 12 10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Monday, April 14, 2025

Voting Day: Ward 6 By-election

Date and Time: Monday, April 14 10:00 am - 8:00 pm

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Clean City Committee

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 15 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Museum Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 15 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Committee of Adjustment Hearing

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 16 5:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Accessibility Advisory Committee (AAC) Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 23 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm

Committee of Adjustment - Special Hearing

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 23 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Monday, April 28, 2025



https://events.stcatharines.ca

Advisory Committee on Older Adults

Date and Time: Monday, April 28 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

RESCHEDULED City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, April 28 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 29 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

https://events.stcatharines.ca

